2022 Bulldog Baseball Schedule

Date Opponent
2/24-26 TBD

3/1 Colmesneil
3/3-5 TBD

3/8 West Sabine
3/11 Leggett
3/15 Burkeville
3/19 San Augustine
3/22 Chester
3/25 Zavalla

3/26 Chireno
3/28 Brookeland
4/1 Colmesneil
4/4 West Sabine
4/9 Legget

4/12 Burkeville
4/14 San Augustine
4/16 Martinsville
4/19 Chester
4/22 Zavalla

4/23 Chireno
4/25 Brookeland

Head Coach: Jackson Nichols

Principal: Kim Holloway

Sight

Time

Joaquin Tournament
Home

Alto Tourney

Away

Home

Home

Away

Home *Strikeout Cancer*
Away

Away

Away

Away

Home

Away

Away

Home *SR Night
Away

Away

Home

Home

Home

TBD
6:00pm
TBD
6:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
11:00am
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
12:00pm
4:00pm
3:30pm
12:00pm
4:00pm
6:00pm
12:30pm

6:00pm

Athletic Director: Nigel Boyles

Superintendent: Lucas Holloway






