## 2022 Bulldog Baseball Schedule

Date	Opponent	Sight	<u>Time</u>
2/24-26	TBD	Joaquin Tournament	TBD
3/1	Colmesneil	Home	6:00pm
3/3-5	TBD	Alto Tourney	TBD
3/8	West Sabine	Away	6:00pm
3/11	Leggett	Home	4:00pm
3/15	Burkeville	Home	6:00pm
3/19	San Augustine	Away	11:00am
3/22	Chester	Home *Strikeout Cancer*	6:00pm
3/25	Zavalla	Away	6:00pm
3/26	Chireno	Away	11:00am
3/28	Brookeland	Away	6:00pm
4/1	Colmesneil	Away	6:00pm
4/4	West Sabine	Home	6:00pm
4/9	Legget	Away	12:00pm
4/12	Burkeville	Away	4:00pm
4/14	San Augustine	Home *SR Night	3:30pm
4/16	Martinsville	Away	12:00pm
4/19	Chester	Away	4:00pm
4/22	Zavalla	Home	6:00pm
4/23	Chireno	Home	12:30pm
4/25	Brookeland	Home	6:00pm

Head Coach: Jackson Nichols Athletic Director: Nigel Boyles

Principal: Kim Holloway Superintendent: Lucas Holloway